Neenah Middle/High Rockets

Neenah Invite 2013 -
Memorial Park

9/6/2013

Last Completed Event

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
Name Year School
1 Wagner, Tannor 9 Ashwaubenon
2 Anderson, Sam 12 Stevens Point
3 Hatton, Evan 11 Stevens Point
4 Kilgas, Kevin 12 Kimberly
5 Sheibley, Sam 12 Stevens Point
6 Bourland, Matt 10 Neenah
7 Hrubecky, Jacob 12 Neenah
8 Stifler, Emmett 12 Wausau East
9 George, Isaiah 12 Stevens Point
10 Cruz, Derek 11 Stevens Point
11 Rink, Derek 10 Kimberly
12 Rink, Nicholas 10 Kimberly
13 Benz, Garrett 12 Kimberly
14 Luetschwager, Brad 12 Stevens Point
15 Baumgartener, Calvin 12 Neenah
16 Huffman, Riley 12 Oshkosh North
17 Robinson, Cole 12 Kimberly
18 Tanko, Tyler 11 Stevens Point
19 Burbach, Matt 12 Marquette
20 Ewald, Bennett 12 Ashwaubenon
21 Carter, Ryan 11 Marquette
22 Schultz, Alec 12 Kimberly
23 Anderson, Anthony 10 DC Everest
24 Thompson, Sam 11 Wausau East
25 Steinhafel, Jeremy 12 Marquette
26 Belot, Andrew 11 Neenah
27 Galley, Jace 11 Neenah
28 Bernal, Daniel 11 Neenah
29 Sprenger, Ben 12 Marquette
30 Bartel, Drew 11 Neenah
31 Puser, Brandon 12 Neenah
32 Roskom, Chandler 12 Ashwaubenon
33 Arias, Alex 12 Ashwaubenon
34 Heinrich, Jack 11 Marquette
35 Donaldson, Adam 12 DC Everest
36 Mauk, Ryan 10 Marquette
37 Lamers, Spencer 12 Kimberly
38 Wallace, Michael 11 Stevens Point
39 vick, Nathan 12 DC Everest
40 Spooner, Logan 10 DC Everest
41 Zocher, Kyle 12 DC Everest
42 Sampson, Levi 12 Kimberly
43 Weaver, Eric 11 DC Everest
44 Gniot, Ethan 12 Ashwaubenon
45 Bailey, Owen 11 Ashwaubenon
46 Hushek, Joe 12 Marquette
47 Schneider, David 11 Menasha
48 Loehr, Evan 11 Fond DU Lac
49 Letkewicz, Tommy 9 Fond DU Lac
50 Willadsen, Peter 12 Oshkosh North
51 Boettcher, Matt 10 Menasha

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager
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52 Schwartz, Kyle 10 Oshkosh North 19:25.16 49
53 Scidmore, Cole 12 DC Everest 19:27.16 50
54 Koehler, Derek 12 Wausau East 19:32.24 51
55 DeMeulenaere, Riley 10 Marquette 19:35.15
56 Van Heuklon, Nathan 11 Oshkosh North 19:37.04 52
57 Fiene, Matt 12 DC Everest 19:43.91
58 Csuy, Ryan 11 Ashwaubenon 19:53.82 53
59 Stille, Tanner 10 Oshkosh North 20:00.99 54
60 Ruby, Todd 10 Oshkosh North 20:06.01 55
61 Protheroe, Creed 12 Oshkosh North 20:17.72 56
62 Jamgochian, Blake 10 Wausau East 20:21.03 57
63 VanHerWynen, Mitchell 10 Fond DU Lac 20:29.59 58
64 Miller, Alex 10 Wausau East 20:37.63 59
65 Kramer, Brendan 11 Wausau East 20:51.06 60
66 Vosters, Isaac 12 Menasha 20:51.49 61
67 Koepke, Bryton 10 Fond DU Lac 20:51.85 62
68 Kostka, Gunnar 10 Wausau East 20:54.46 63
69 Rowe, Conner 10 Wausau East 21:18.50
70 Gifford, Charlie 10 Menasha 21:47.07 64
71 Rosanske, Zach 11 Fond DU Lac 21:57.16 65
72 Schwartz, Noah 10 Fond DU Lac 22:01.68 66
73 Rasmussen, Ian 11 Menasha 24:32.08 67
74 Metko, Ryan 12 Menasha 25:17.34 68
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Stevens Point 29 2 3 5 9 10 14 18
Total Time: 1:24:49.69
Average: 16:57.94
2 Kimberly 57 4 11 12 13 17 22 36
Total Time: 1:26:09.61
Average: 17:13.93
3 Neenah 81 6 7 15 26 27 28 30
Total Time: 1:27:31.69
Average: 17:30.34
4 Ashwaubenon 125 1 20 31 32 41 42 53
Total Time: 1:29:20.34
Average: 17:52.07
5 Marquette 127 19 21 25 29 33 35 43
Total Time: 1:29:18.25
Average: 17:51.65
6 DC Everest 171 23 34 37 38 39 40 50
Total Time: 1:31:46.68
Average: 18:21.34
7 Wausau East 199 8 24 51 57 59 60 63
Total Time: 1:35:28.64
Average: 19:05.73
8 Oshkosh North 218 16 47 49 52 54 55 56
Total Time: 1:35:51.99
Average: 19:10.40
9 Fond DU Lac 276 45 46 58 62 65 66
Total Time: 1:41:46.54
Average: 20:21.31
10 Menasha 284 44 48 61 64 67 68
Total Time: 1:45:47.41
Average: 21:09.49



Neenah Middle/High Rockets Hy-Tek's Meet Manager
Neenah Invite 2013 - 9/6/2013
Memorial Park
Last Completed Event

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC JV

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Senderhauf, Andrew 12 Neenah 18:12.31 1
2 Nelson, Trevor 11 Neenah 18:21.39 2
3 Payne, John 11 Neenah 18:30.89 3
4 Klesmith, Zach 11 Stevens Point 18:31.53 4
5 Fahrenkrug, Jared 12 Neenah 18:36.13 5
6 Drake, Ryan 12 Stevens Point 18:37.74 6
7 Gross, Derek 10 Neenah 18:38.11 7
8 Blom, Evan 11 Kimberly 18:38.51 8
9 Thimmesch, Michael 9 Stevens Point 18:41.61 9
10 Negaard, Tom 11 Stevens Point 18:51.14 10
11 Green, Nick 11 Stevens Point 18:58.09 11
12 Peterson, Mitchell 10 Oshkosh North 18:59.07 12

13 Thomsen, Evan 11 Neenah 19:04.11 13
14 Conlon, Emmett 12 Marquette 19:07.74 14

15 Koontz, Brady 9 Stevens Point 19:11.57 15
16 Martinez, Juan 12 Stevens Point 19:12.73 16

17 Thomas, Ryan 12 Neenah 19:14.95 17

18 Wysocki, Nick 12 Stevens Point 19:24.40

19 Menningen, Nathan 10 Stevens Point 19:26.70

20 Pierson, Bryce 12 Neenah 19:36.78

21 Rooyakkers, Nathan 11 Kimberly 19:38.68 18

22 Diedrich, Ryan 11 Kimberly 19:39.97 19

23 Hull, Bryce 11 Kimberly 19:41.32 20

24 Koch, Brad 12 Ashwaubenon 19:41.59 21

25 Ratschan, Benjamin 9 Ashwaubenon 19:47.04 22

26 Palmgren, Zach 11 Stevens Point 19:47.89

27 Scott, Cory 12 Stevens Point 19:48.37

28 Bernal, Filipe 11 Neenah 19:48.96

29 Munce, Nick 12 Neenah 19:50.86

30 Franz, Derek 9 Stevens Point 19:56.49

31 styka, Hunter 11 Kimberly 19:58.16 23

32 Bauer, Hank 11 Marquette 19:58.51 24

33 Gumtow, Bradley 9 Neenah 19:59.18

34 Nelessen, Luke 12 Neenah 20:10.24

35 Eron, Alex 12 Stevens Point 20:13.39

36 Hebbring, Andrew 10 Ashwaubenon 20:16.06 25

37 Krueger, Matt 12 Ashwaubenon 20:17.87 26

38 Hitzeman, Neal 12 Ashwaubenon 20:20.49 27

39 Huber, David 11 DC Everest 20:21.99 28

40 Beam, Aidan 12 Oshkosh North 20:23.65 29

41 Bernstein, Tyler 9 Stevens Point 20:24.65

42 KXoontz, Dylan 9 Stevens Point 20:25.52

43 Meinke, Connor 11 Neenah 20:26.64

44 Wiquet, Jarad 10 Ashwaubenon 20:27.52 30
45 Franz, Conner 11 Stevens Point 20:28.52

46 Lind, Adam 10 Kimberly 20:32.19 31
47 Sebentsfeldt, Camilo 12 Kimberly 20:33.16 32
48 Nelson, Jon 10 DC Everest 20:34.08 33
49 Haase, Jalen 11 Oshkosh North 20:34.57 34
50 Vander Ploeg, Brett 11 Ashwaubenon 20:34.91 35
51 Hebert, Kyle 11 Kimberly 20:36.05
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Leib, Ben
DeSantos, Dakota
Hinchcliffe, Ryan
Metzig, Erik
Kinney, Chase
Hrubecky, Kyle
Buchinger, Reid
Tuttle, Brian
Holland, Drew
Sorenson, Justin
Jones, Jack
Kickland, Mason
Siebers, James
Mauthe, Grant
Kiefer, Andrew
Kelly, Sam
Mulder, Nathan
Silverman, Brett
Dotti, Aleh
Drangeid, Sam
Larson, Tyler
Breining, Bill
Edwards, Owen
Grossman, Josh
Borowski, Maxwell
Hassman, Josh
Schroeder, Sam
Alt, Alexander
Fuerstenberqg, Josh
Johnson, Charlie
Fox, Connor
Grunewald, Cullen
Harrington, Jacob
Scott, Austin
Kehler, Matt
Crowley, Patrick
Kunes, Samuel
Wlodarski, Noah
Hames, Jay

Blom, Trenton
DuFrane, Jordan
Matthies, Deion
Mueller, Zach
Schamberger, Adam
Roovers, Jake
Anguil, Jeff
Gagner, Jon
Treinen, Axel
Feyen, Nick
Raczkowski, Emmitt
Lenz, Matthew
Williams, Sam
Spielvogel, Michael
George, Brandon
Sullivan, Dylan
Heath, Nick
Ninnemann, Kyle
Steinmetz, Brendan
Dombrowski, Jarod
DeBot, MJ
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22:13.02
22:13.29
22:15.21
22:15.61
22:16.01
22:16.36
22:16.71
22:18.39
22:18.84
22:19.28
22:21.52
22:22.79
22:23.07
22:25.36
22:28.01
22:28.81
22:30.26
22:31.48
22:31.82
22:39.17
22:41.86
22:43.04
22:43.60
22:44.07
22:44.84
22:45.79
22:47.25
22:47.95
22:48.54
22:48.94
22:49.37
22:59.79
23:00.45
23:00.80
23:03.86
23:17.65
23:18.34
23:20.16
23:21.94
23:22.31
23:22.81
23:23.10
23:24.10
23:26.24
23:28.34
23:28.76
23:29.15
23:30.46
23:30.92
23:31.74
23:32.82
23:33.23
23:34.38
23:34.80
23:37.17
23:37.85
23:38.32
23:38.78
23:42.05
23:42.45

54

55

56
57

58



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Lepisto, Erik
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235 Hoeper, Mason 12 Neenah 26:24.64
236 Talbot, Richard 12 Kimberly 26:28.96
237 Strey, Noah 10 Neenah 26:35.35
238 Hansen, Trevor 10 Oshkosh North 26:39.85
239 Wood, Wilson 12 Neenah 26:42.96
240 Kennedy, Drew 9 Kimberly 26:46.42
241 Dorton, Jackson 9 Kimberly 26:48.18
242 Streck, Brett 12 Kimberly 26:54.44
243 Kercher, Tristen 9 Neenah 26:59.05
244 Ebert, Logan 11 DC Everest 27:12.03
245 Beidle, Kody 11 Oshkosh North 27:19.76
246 Skeels, Addison 10 Fond DU Lac 27:29.22
247 Unmuth, Jordan 12 Kimberly 27:29.47
248 Grum, Paul 10 Margquette 28:09.13
249 Krizenesky, Justin 10 Kimberly 28:11.26
250 Luft, Jacob 9 Oshkosh North 28:18.03
251 Karrmann, Matthew 11 Neenah 28:19.69
252 Seiler, Nicholas 10 Ashwaubenon 28:35.48
253 Switzer, Alex 9 Neenah 29:00.67
254 starks, Branden 10 Oshkosh North 29:09.00
255 Ditter, Kevin 12 Fond DU Lac 29:23.38
256 Lewandowski, Robert 11 Neenah 30:00.60
257 Prellwitz, Jacob 9 Fond DU Lac 30:15.30
258 Bartkowiak, Ryan 11 Stevens Point 30:16.11
259 Kroll, Connor 11 Neenah 32:16.08
260 Khurelbaatar, Chinguun 9 Stevens Point 35:18.95
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Neenah 18 1 2 3 5 7 13 17
Total Time: 1:32:18.83
Average: 18:27.77
2 Stevens Point 40 4 6 9 10 11 15 16
Total Time: 1:33:40.11
Average: 18:44.03
3 Kimberly 88 8 18 19 20 23 31 32
Total Time: 1:37:36.64
Average: 19:31.33
4 Ashwaubenon 121 21 22 25 26 27 30 35
Total Time: 1:40:23.05
Average: 20:04.61
5 Oshkosh North 149 12 29 34 36 38 40 45
Total Time: 1:41:43.87
Average: 20:20.78
6 Marquette 166 14 24 41 43 44 48 51
Total Time: 1:43:37.60
Average: 20:43.52
7 DC Everest 186 28 33 37 42 46 47 50
Total Time: 1:44:50.86
Average: 20:58.18
8 Wausau East 261 39 49 56 58 59 61 62
Total Time: 1:54:10.94
Average: 22:50.19
9 Fond DU Lac 271 52 53 54 55 57 60 63
Total Time: 1:54:05.97
Average: 22:49.20






Neenah 2013

Last Name First Name Grade  Final Ave.

Bourland Mat+ 10 17:07 5:31
Hrubecky Jacob 12 17:09 5:31
Baumgartner Calvin 12 17:20 5:35
Belot Andrew 11 17:53 . 546
Galley Jace 11 17:59 5:48
Bernal Daniel 11 18:03 5:49
Bartel Drew 11 18:06 5:50
Puser Brandon 12 18:08 5:50
Senderhauf Andrew 12 18:12 5:52
Nelson Trevor 11 18:21 5:55
Payne John 11 18:30 5:58
Fahrenkrug Jared 12 18:36 6:00
Gross Derek 10 18:38 6:00
Thomsen Evan 11 19:04 6:09
Thomas Ryan 12 19:14 6:12
Pierson Bryce 12 19:36 6:19
Bernal Filipe 11 19:48 6:23
Munce Nick 12 19:50 6:23
Gumtow Bradley 9 19:59 6:26
Nelessen Luke 12 20:10 6:30
Meinke Connor 11 20:26 6:35
Steger Ryan 10 20:37 6:39
Lehrer Dillon 11 20:42 6:40
O'Bright Makenzie 10 20:49 6:42
Rose Terrence 9 20:55 6:44
Kufahl Mason 10 21:00 6:46




Neenah 2013

Last Name First Name Grade  Final Ave.

Sherrick Karsen 9 21:00 6:46
DeSantos Dakota 9 21:13 6:50
Rudd Greg 12 21:14 6:50
Rezabek Brad 10 21:21 6:53
Hameister Tom 12 21:22 6:53
Chanda Michael 10 21:40 6:59
Foster Blake 12 22:06 7:07
Aijala Jacob 11 22:09 7:08
Metzig Erik 11 22:15 7:10
Hrubecky Kyle 11 22:16 7:10
Tuttle Brian 12 22:16 7:10
Mauthe Grant 9 22:23 7:13
Kelly Sam 11 22:28 7:14
Mulder Nathan 12 22:28 7:14
Breining Bill 11 22:41 7:19
Grossman Josh 9 22:43 7:19
Fuerstenberg |Josh 9 22:47 7:20
Johnson Charlie 11 22:48 7:21
Kehler Matt 12 23:00 7:25
Hemes Jay 12 23:20 7:31
Schamberger  |Adam 11 23:24 7:32
Gagner Jon 12 23:28 7:34
Sullivan Dylan 11 23:34 7:36
Heath Nick 12 23:37 7:37
Steinmetz Brendan 10 23:38 7:37
Jadanec Matesic|Jan 10 24:32 7:44




Neenah 2013

Last Name First Name Grade Ave.

Beiser Aaron 12 24:40 7:44
Weisensel Johan 10 24:44 7:44
Sherrick Brady 9 24:45 7:44
Krueger Keaton 9 24:58 7:44
Gibson Henry 11 25:21 7:44
Lewandowski Bradley 9 25:24 7:44
Morales Carlos 12 25:40 7:44
Ament Brent 12 25:06 7:44
Sachs Mason 10 26:13 7:44
Ortscheid Jason 9 26:22 7:44
Hoeper Mason 12 26:24 7.44
Strey Noah 10 26:35 7:44
Wood Wilson 12 26:42 7:44
Kercher Tristen 9 26:59 7:44
Karrmann Matthew 11 28:19 7:44
Switzer Alex 9 29:00 7:44
Lewandowski Robert 11 30:00 7:44
Kroll Connor 11 32:16 7:44
Cook Max 12 DNC 7:44
Marifke Steven 12 DNC 7:44
Owen Teddy 11 DNC 7:44
Pracso Feris 10 DNC 7:44
Scudder Ben 11 DNC 7:44
Trucco John 11 DNC 7:44







